



THE EXACT MACHINES YOU NEED & EXCLUSIVE FINANCING YOU WANT.

STARTING AT

Dexter Laundry, backed by over 130 years of tradition, continues to deliver state-of-the-art commercial laundry equipment through its introduction of the new X-Series line. Dexter's new X-Series machines are designed to provide the eXtra options and control customers want, while delivering the eXtra revenue and savings laundromat owners need to succeed.

To support your upgrade to X-Series, Dexter Financial Services is offering eXclusive financing rates!

DEXTER FINANCIAL FINANCING PACKAGES FOR EXPERIENCED OWNERS* FIXED RATES 6.99%

3 MONTHS NO PAYMENTS & 3 MONTHS INTEREST ONLY

5×111

*Promotion is a limited time offer for qualified applicants. See reverse side or visit DEXTERFINANCIAL.COM for more details. CA loans made pursuant to California Financing Law license.

DEXTER.COM EMPLOYEE OWNED | MADE IN THE USA | SINCE 1894 1.800.524.2954





FINANCING PACKAGES FOR EXPERIENCED OWNERS

Fixed Rates Starting at **6.99%*** No Origination Fees**

Fixed Rate Special

Amount Financed	Loan Type	Note Terms (Months)					
			36	48	60		
Up to \$250,000	Fixed	First 12 Months (X-Series Only)	6.99%	6.99%	6.99%		
		Balance of Loan (X-Series Only)	7.99%	7.99%	7.99%		
Up to \$250,000	Fixed	Balance of Loan (All Other Models)	7.99%	7.99%	7.99%		

Fixed / Variable Rate Special

Amount Financed	Loan		Note Terms (Months)					
	Туре		1-60	61-72	73-84	85-96	97-108	
Over \$250,000	Fixed / Variable	First 12 Months (X-Series Only)	6.99%*	6.99%*	6.99%*	6.99%*	7.24%*	
		Balance of Loan (X-Series Only)	7.99%*	Prime +2.49%	Prime +2.49%	Prime +2.49%	Prime +2.74%	
Over \$250,000	Fixed / Variable	First 60 Months (All Other Models)	7.99%*	7.99%*	7.99%*	7.99%*	8.24%*	
		Balance of Loan (All Other Models)	NA	Prime +2.49%	Prime +2.49%	Prime +2.49%	Prime +2.74%	

Program Terms

- For qualified applicants, certain limitations and restrictions apply.
- Owner must have two years of laundry ownership experience.
- Note terms range from 36 to 108 months. Note terms of 108 months are available to existing or previous DFS customers.
- Minimum finance amount of \$10,000 is required.
- Financing available on new equipment purchases only.
- Financing available for up to 100% of manufacturer's list price for qualified applicants.
- Valid in the United States only.
- The package must consist of at least 75% Dexter equipment.

- No application fee.
- A non-refundable commitment fee is required. The commitment fee includes the documentation fee and the origination fee (if required), plus the final payment which is applied at the time of that payment.
- An automatic debit from checking account is required for monthly payments.
- There is no penalty for full or partial prepayments.

For finance applications received 10/1/24 through 12/31/24 with installation by 1/31/25.

Fixed rates apply for up to the first 60 months of the deal term. Variable rates apply for portions of the deal term exceeding 60 months based on amount financed.
No origination fee for existing and former DFS customers in good standing. A 1% origination fee applies for customers who do not meet these requirements.